PRICE LIST
HARCO DEEP BELL
DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS
1½” – 12” FITTINGS AND BELLS FOR IPS PIPE
UTILITY
PRICE LIST UD408
See www.harcofittings.com for Latest Additions
FREIGHT — F.O.B. Lynchburg, Virginia

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 x 4 21 280122-0404 $  94.00 280122-0404C $  99.00 280122-0404T $109.00 280122-0404P $266.00
6 x 4 30 280122-0604 132.00 280122-0604C 138.00 280122-0604T 152.00 280122-0604P 304.00
6 x 6 39 280122-0606 164.00 280122-0606C 173.00 280122-0606T 189.00 280122-0606P 336.00
8 x 4 44 280122-0804 182.00 280122-0804C 191.00 280122-0804T 210.00 280122-0804P 355.00
8 x 6 54 280122-0806 $239.00 280122-0806C $251.00 280122-0806T $275.00 280122-0806P $411.00
TEE-WYE (GxGxG)  (3034 GASKET BELL X 3034 GASKET BELL X 3034 GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
6 x 4 28 280522-0604 $121.00 280522-0604C $128.00 280522-0604T $140.00 280522-0604P $294.00
8 x 4 41 280522-0804 168.00 280522-0804C 178.00 280522-0804T 194.00 280522-0804P 341.00
8 x 6 49 280522-0806 $213.00 280522-0806C $225.00 280522-0806T $245.00 280522-0806P $386.00
90° BEND (GxG) (3034 GASKET BELL X 3034 GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 13 282022-040 $56.00 282022-040C $ 59.00 282022-040T $ 65.00 282022-040P $228.00
6 23 282022-060 95.00 282022-060C 101.00 282022-060T 110.00 282022-060P 267.00
TEE-WYE (GxGxG) (3034 GASKET BELL X 3034 GASKET BELL X DI-OD GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
8 x 4 41 280523-0804 $224.00 280523-0804C $235.00 280523-0804T $258.00 280523-0804P $569.00
8 x 6 49 280523-0806 248.00 280523-0806C 260.00 280523-0806T 286.00 280523-0806P 420.00
45° BEND (GxG) (3034 GASKET BELL X 3034 GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 11 282222-040 $50.00 282222-040C $53.00 282222-040T $ 58.00 282222-040P $222.00
6 20 282222-060 90.00 282222-060C 95.00 282222-060T 104.00 282222-060P 263.00
HARRINGTON CORPORATION • P.O. BOX 10335 • LYNCHBURG, VIRGINIA  24506-0335
PHONE: 434-845-7094   •   FAX: 434-845-8562   •   E-MAIL: sales@harcofittings.com   •   WEB: www.harcofittings.com
UTILITY PRICE LIST UD408
HARCO DUCTILE IRON SEWER FITTINGS

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 11 282322-040 $50.00 282322-040C $53.00 282322-040T $58.00 282322-040P $222.00
6 20 282322-060 90.00 282322-060C 95.00 282322-060T 104.00 282322-060P 263.00
45° BEND (GxG) (3034 GASKET BELL X DI-OD GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 11 282223-040 $105.00 282223-040C $111.00 282223-040T $121.00 282223-040P $511.00
6 20 282223-060 111.00 282223-060C 117.00 282223-060T 128.00 282223-060P 283.00
CONCENTRIC INCREASER (GxS) (3034 GASKET BELL X 3034 SPIGOT PLAIN END)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
6 20 2837-060 $ 96.00 2837-060C $102.00 2837-060T $111.00 2837-060P $268.00
8 32 2837-080 149.00 2837-080C 157.00 2837-080T 172.00 2837-080P 321.00
10 2837-100 2837-100C 2837-100T 2837-100P
12 2837-120 2837-120C 2837-120T 2837-120P
ADAPTER (SxG) (3034 SPIGOT PLAIN END X DI-OD GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 11 2836-040 $56.00 2836-040C $ 59.00 2836-040T $ 65.00 2836-040P $228.00
6 18 2836-060 95.00 2836-060C 101.00 2836-060T 110.00 2836-060P 267.00
ADAPTER (SxG) (3034 SPIGOT PLAIN END X DWV GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 8 2835-040 $37.00 2835-040C $40.00 2835-040T $43.00 2835-040P $210.00
6 15 2835-060 61.00 2835-060C 65.00 2835-060T 71.00 2835-060P 234.00
HARRINGTON CORPORATION • P.O. BOX 10335 • LYNCHBURG, VIRGINIA  24506-0335
PHONE: 434-845-7094   •   FAX: 434-845-8562   •   E-MAIL: sales@harcofittings.com   •   WEB: www.harcofittings.com
UTILITY PRICE LIST UD408
HARCO DUCTILE IRON SEWER FITTINGS

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
8 x 4 64 280133-0804 $306.00 280133-0804C $322.00 280133-0804T $352.00 280133-0804P $497.00
8 x 6 76 280133-0806 342.00 280133-0806C 359.00 280133-0806T 394.00 280133-0806P 687.00
WYE (GxGxG) (DI-OD GASKET BELL X DI-OD GASKET BELL X 3034 GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
8 x 4 69 280132-0804 $291.00 280132-0804C $306.00 280132-0804T $339.00 280132-0804P $636.00
8 x 6 58 280132-0806 248.00 280132-0806C 260.00 280132-0806T 286.00 280132-0806P 420.00
WYE (GxGxG) (DI-OD GASKET BELL X DI-OD GASKET BELL X DWV GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
8 x 4 62 280131-0804 $287.00 280131-0804C $302.00 280131-0804T $331.00 280131-0804P $479.00
8 x 6 73 280131-0806 309.00 280131-0806C 325.00 280131-0806T 356.00 280131-0806P 654.00
TEE-WYE (GxGxG) (DI-OD GASKET BELL X DI-OD GASKET BELL X 3034 GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
8 x 4 74 280532-0804 $291.00 280532-0804C $306.00 280532-0804T $335.00 280532-0804P $636.00
8 x 6 63 280532-0806 248.00 280532-0806C 260.00 280532-0806T 286.00 280532-0806P 420.00
TEE (GxGxG) (DI-OD GASKET BELL X DI-OD GASKET BELL X DI-OD GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 22 Call for Availability 282233-040C $  87.00 Call for Availability
6 38 282233-060 282233-060C 125.00 282233-060T 282233-060P
8 54 Call for Availability 282233-080C $197.00 Call for Availability
45° BEND (GxS) (DI-OD GASKET BELL X DI-OD SPIGOT PLAIN END)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 15 282333-040 $78.00 282333-040C $ 82.00 282333-040T $90.00 282333-040P $247.00
6 34 Call for
Availability
282333-060C 236.00 Call for
Availability8 48 282333-080C 286.00

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
4 14 282311-040 $61.00 282311-040C $65.00 282311-040T $71.00 282311-040P $230.00
45° BEND (GxG) (DWV GASKET BELL X DWV GASKET BELL)
Bituminous Coating
(Standard, Inside & Out)
Cement  Lining

NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
PART
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
6 18 2834-060 2834-060C 2834-060T 2834-060P
8 26 2834-080 $149.00 2834-080C $157.00 2834-080T $172.00 2834-080P $321.00
10 39 2834-100 2834-100C 2834-100T 2834-100P
12 54 2834-120 2834-120C 2834-120T 2834-120P
EENNGGIINNEEEERREEDD FFOORR DDUURRAABBIILLIITTYY
HARRINGTON CORPORATION
— HARCO Fittings —